
ALLEGATO A

N. PROT. CODICE ISTANZA CIGD AZIENDA

1 317730 082020CIGS073759 OMNIA SRLS

2 317736 082020CIGS081429 DEAR SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA A RL

3 317733 082020CIGS061334 MEDIEL SRL

4 317714 082020CIGS054579 LIU XUFEI

5 317711 082020CIGS051340 PUNTO SCUOLAUFFICIO SNC DI COLLI SIMONETTA E EGIDI ENZO

6 317707 082020CIGS046766 CONSORZIO COSTA DEL SOLE

7 317688 082020CIGS064400 MED IMM REAL ESTATE SRL

8 317683 082020CIGS079570 BONANNI ALESSANDRA

9 317735 082020CIGS065745 WANG YUJUAN

10 317718 082020CIGS077622 FRANCATI CINZIA

11 317732 082020CIGS075278 ISLAM SHAFIQUL

12 317723 082020CIGS080125 GALLUCCI ENRICO

13 317721 082020CIGS079521 DEL GROSSO FABRIZIO

14 317728 082020CIGS081475 CARINGI GIUSEPPE

15 317724 082020CIGS081468 AVANT HOUSE TECNOLOGIE SRL

16 317734 082020CIGS060689 CHEN LILI

17 317742 082020CIGS081044 AGENCY LIBRA SRLS

18 317741 082020CIGS078313 PIRONI FABIO

19 317743 082020CIGS039345 JLF MULTILAB SRL SEMPLIFICATA

20 317744 082020CIGS081415 PELOSI DOMENICA

21 317745 082020CIGS071676 MAZZOLA DAVIDE

22 317749 082020CIGS073963 SETTEMARI S.R.L.

23 317748 082020CIGS081399 CHINAPPI FRANCESCO SALVATORE C SNC

24 317752 082020CIGS081496 L'ACCHIAPPASOGNI SLS

25 317746 082020CIGS081340 FELICI FELICI STUDIO TECNICO ASSOCIATO

26 317755 082020CIGS081257 MONDO ALATO E SOMMERSO SNC

27 317750 082020CIGS081507 RABISSI GERMELLINA

28 317753 082020CIGS077893 CALANDRELLI MAURO

29 317757 082020CIGS043084 HOU HAIMAN

30 317760 082020CIGS060973 BRO' SAS DI GNEO ANDREA E C

31 317763 082020CIGS073616 OMNIA SRLS

32 317758 082020CIGS079254 ALDO CESTINI SRL

33 317765 082020CIGS081334 TALLARICO MARCO

34 317773 082020CIGS037369 DI NALLO MARISA

35 317768 082020CIGS069862 BIGLIETTANDO SRLS

36 317770 082020CIGS081513 STUDIO MURATORI DI FRANCESCA SENZAMENO VISCARINI

37 317781 082020CIGS078265 MORGANTI ELISABETTA

38 317774 082020CIGS053108 FORTUNA SRL SEMPLIFICATA

39 317782 082020CIGS081539 PRIMA VITA MEDICA SRL

40 317785 082020CIGS077668 LIN HAI

41 317791 082020CIGS081459 MARCHI SIMONE

42 318681 082020CIGS078693 ILARDO GIUSEPPE

43 317788 082020CIGS081521 CASTRONI AI PARIOLI SRL

44 317796 082020CIGS077345 AUTOCENTRI ROMA NORD SRL

45 317802 082020CIGS081221 ALTOBELLI ROBERATA

46 317793 082020CIGS074960 G G SRL SEMPLIFICATA

47 317800 082020CIGS076254 LUDUS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES SRLS

48 317794 082020CIGS081393 CIARALLI MARCO

49 317797 082020CIGS081564 LA NUOVA VERA SRL

50 317777 082020CIGS048975 HAMBURGER ROMA SRL



51 317775 082020CIGS081544 DILMOR GROUP SRL

52 317771 082020CIGS067917 FACILE CASA DI VARONE MARCO

53 317769 082020CIGS089748 ODONTOIATRIA E PROGRESSO SRL

54 317767 082020CIGS080854 A.A.I.S. ASSOC. PER L''ASSISTENZA ED INTEG.SOCIALE

55 317766 082020CIGS077910 ACERO ROSSO SRLS

56 317762 082020CIGS080592 ERIS SRL

57 317759 082020CIGS079491 MATTARELLI FRANCA

58 317754 082020CIGS075150 SEKHMET SRLS

59 317747 082020CIGS068101 MONACO FRANCESCO

60 317772 082020CIGS081305 GERVASI SEVERINA

61 317779 082020CIGS081598 RUSSO PAOLO

62 317792 082020CIGS081607 AUTORICAMBI M B SNC

63 317789 082020CIGS081325 RIZZO ROBERTO

64 317784 082020CIGS068449 MARTELLUCCI LOREDANA

65 317801 082020CIGS066887 GIAMA CONSULTING SRL

66 317799 082020CIGS063117 VIGORE IMPORT EXPORT SRL

67 317803 082020CIGS059782 MARCIANO ADELE

68 317812 082020CIGS067524 SCIPIONE ANTONIO

69 317804 082020CIGS081148 ANTICA GELATERIA TREVI SRL

70 317806 082020CIGS081599 STUDIO EMME MAGGI MORONI SNC

71 317807 082020CIGS079617 MA CO CONSULTING SRL

72 317808 082020CIGS078264 GASTALDINO SRLS

73 317811 082020CIGS081361 MARCELLI PAOLO

74 317818 082020CIGS078199 MORGANTI ELISABETTA

75 317820 082020CIGS081234 EU'S SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA

76 317823 082020CIGS061425 BISCOSSI GIAMPAOLO

77 317819 082020CIGS079690 NOCE LOREDANA

78 317830 082020CIGS079972 GES.I.T. ENGINEERING SRL

79 317817 082020CIGS081625 FIERRO ANTONIO

80 317827 082020CIGS080965 RIST.PARADISO SUL GOLFO DI SFORZINI MASSIMO & C SA

81 317831 082020CIGS069961 CASADAY SRLS

82 317836 082020CIGS035718 ROTONDI CONSTRUCTION SRLS

83 317828 082020CIGS041883 GENTILESCHI CREAZIONE GIOIELLI SAS

84 317824 082020CIGS059272 BAR NAPOLI SNC

85 317832 082020CIGS078408 SAI SOCIETA AMMIN IMMOBILI SRL

86 317841 082020CIGS065408 FRAMAMI DI MARANZANA FLAVIO E C SNC

87 317837 082020CIGS070215 PISACANEVENTI SRL

88 317844 082020CIGS080526 AUTENTICROM SRL

89 317846 082020CIGS081577 CENTRO ACUSTICO FORMIA SAS DI MARCIANO C C

90 318683 082020CIGS080147 BARONE FABIO

91 317856 082020CIGS080243 CAR CONSORZIO AUTORIPARATORI

92 317859 082020CIGS046283 MORGERA GIOVANNI C SAS

93 317862 082020CIGS080707 MACAO SRL

94 317863 082020CIGS076780 SPORTING ROMA SOCIETA'' COOPERATIVA SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

95 318685 082020CIGS050150 FRAMA SRLS

96 318685 082020CIGS053454 PANNONE PIETRO

97 318685 082020CIGS053555 OAM SRL

98 318685 082020CIGS053694 LUTHER SRL

99 318685 082020CIGS054084 BLUE ICE ITALIA SRL

100 318685 082020CIGS054207 GIANSANTI GIANMARCO

101 318685 082020CIGS054613 GERMANO SAVINO

102 317868 082020CIGS069360 PROMOMEDIA SRL

103 317860 082020CIGS081630 DI CECCA BENEDETTO ATTILIO SNC

104 318687 082020CIGS081557 BABY PARKING SAS DI BUCCILLI CHIARA CIPRIANI PAOLO



105 317839 082020CIGS072484 ARVALIA SWIMMING FITNESS CLUB ARL

106 317835 082020CIGS080126 PRIMO PIANO DI ARDUINI ALESSANDRO C SNC

107 317834 082020CIGS070657 BIANCONI EMANUELA

108 317829 082020CIGS081651 ACOSTA HERRERA NANCY LEONOR

109 317825 082020CIGS081644 SARPISA SERVICES TRAVEL EVENTS SOC COOP

110 317822 082020CIGS077781 WEMATICA SRL

111 317815 082020CIGS079243 I VIAGGI DI PEGAM SRL

112 317810 082020CIGS078294 AGENZIA 2M SRL

113 317809 082020CIGS071633 FILIACCI AUGUSTO

114 317805 082020CIGS080244 QUATRINI NADIA

115 317850 082020CIGS066135 WENG YUEFU

116 317842 082020CIGS081588 DE SANCTIS ALESSANDRO

117 317854 082020CIGS080380 GF SERVICES SOCIETA COOPERATIVA SOCIALE

118 317869 082020CIGS048162 VENTUS SRL

119 317867 082020CIGS071535 FIORENTINI MARCO

120 317865 082020CIGS081653 MADE SRL

121 317861 082020CIGS060609 FIORINI PINO

122 317845 082020CIGS079640 STUDIO DENTISTICO ASSOCIATO SEGATORE DE CARLI

123 317858 082020CIGS081141 CENTRO FORNITURE SRL

124 317853 082020CIGS077138 DEGE SRLS

125 317849 082020CIGS080348 SAFE AND SOUND SRL

126 317851 082020CIGS081686 PESCHI OMBRETTA

127 317847 082020CIGS079104 BAIA D'ORO SRL

128 317871 082020CIGS078225 PAONE GREGORIO

129 317870 082020CIGS072897 AGENZIA 2M SRL

130 317872 082020CIGS080993 BELFAM SPA

131 317873 082020CIGS080492 STAR SRLS

132 317877 082020CIGS062562 GENSEB SRL

133 317875 082020CIGS081332 CASTRENSE SRL

134 317879 082020CIGS076209 AGENZIA 2M SRL

135 317878 082020CIGS081192 JUST EMOTION DI PESCI GIACOMO

136 317880 082020CIGS080665 DEMETRA CONSULTING SRLSU

137 317881 082020CIGS081046 FLY SRL

138 317882 082020CIGS045268 ENGINEERING AND CONSULTING - EN.A.CO.

139 317883 082020CIGS076163 TATTI BAR DI BAIOCCO FRANCESCA

140 317884 082020CIGS081615 OTTICA EUROPEA SRLS

141 317887 082020CIGS071997 AMCO DI MEROLLI LUCIANA SAS

142 317886 082020CIGS081180 FINASS ASSICURAZIONI DI FRATELLINI VINCENZO E C SNC

143 317888 082020CIGS081730 LA CORNUCOPIA SRLS

144 317890 082020CIGS067132 MARINO SALERNO FABRIZIO

145 317893 082020CIGS081477 SO.FIN.IM SRL

146 317892 082020CIGS039366 TP COVER DESIGN DI IVAN PESTRIN

147 317889 082020CIGS081744 LILLA DELLA MONICA VINCENZO

148 317897 082020CIGS081677 EURO MATERASSI SAS

149 317894 082020CIGS055960 TASCIOTTI FILIPPO GINO

150 317896 082020CIGS078005 DOTT DE AMICIS ROBERTO

151 317904 082020CIGS074946 FANI DI REMO BRANNETTI SAS

152 317895 082020CIGS071525 SD CINEMATOGRAFICA S.R.L.

153 317901 082020CIGS081692 ERGIGE SRL

154 317900 082020CIGS077783 M M SRL

155 317907 082020CIGS081767 SANNA ALESSANDRO

156 317910 082020CIGS081021 MARTUCCI EMANUELE

157 317912 082020CIGS079608 FOODDEST SRLS

158 317919 082020CIGS079720 LAVI FOOD SRL



159 317919 082020CIGS080467 LAVI FOOD SRL

160 317925 082020CIGS071431 DAT EDIZIONI SRL

161 317931 082020CIGS061350 VINO CAFFE' DI BIANCHI R E G SNC

162 317923 082020CIGS080530 TROVATO ARRABITO AVVOCATI ASSOCIATI

163 317918 082020CIGS081168 GARA SRLS

164 317929 082020CIGS039072 GRAND HOTEL PALACE S.r.l.

165 317936 082020CIGS081751 CORONA ANDREA

166 317937 082020CIGS076863 GIALLANZA ALESSANDRO

167 317944 082020CIGS079975 IAFRATI MAURO

168 317928 082020CIGS038869 TP COVER DESIGN SRLS

169 317940 082020CIGS081406 ORZILLI DAVID

170 317943 082020CIGS071826 ORLANDI LUISA

171 317934 082020CIGS080515 NUOVA TIBURTINA SRLS

172 317948 082020CIGS081397 MASTROIANNI LUIGI

173 317953 082020CIGS079108 LUX SNC DI THEODORA MIRCEA

174 317955 082020CIGS075899 ROCCASECCA VALERIA

175 317958 082020CIGS081601 RIO SRL

176 317959 082020CIGS081792 HAIR BACKSTAGE SRL

177 317966 082020CIGS068784 LUCIDO PATRIZIA

178 317956 082020CIGS081609 RIO SRL

179 317971 082020CIGS081707 GIOVANELLI RENZO

180 317969 082020CIGS061123 LORCAR SRL

181 317972 082020CIGS066214 IT EXPRESS SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA SEMPLIFICA

182 317982 082020CIGS076361 VELOCCIA DIMENSIONE ARREDO SRL

183 317954 082020CIGS078989 AUTOLINEE PONZA SRL

184 317950 082020CIGS072914 ARDUINI BERNARDINO

185 317951 082020CIGS081799 GAMA SRL

186 317947 082020CIGS066168 LUCIANO RAFFAELE

187 317942 082020CIGS081613 MAGGIORI GIANLUIGI

188 317946 082020CIGS080369 IRGOM SRL

189 317941 082020CIGS081793 ASSOCIAZIONE CULTURALE FRAMMENTI

190 317938 082020CIGS080649 MEF CARBURANTI SAS

191 317935 082020CIGS043399 A L DI LUIGI SETTI SAS

192 317933 082020CIGS060959 SCALA ALLA CASCATA DI SCALA MAURO CSAS

193 317930 082020CIGS072869 IT N SRL

194 317977 082020CIGS046116 NARDI TENDE SRL

195 317963 082020CIGS079486 CASE BELLE ROMA SRLS

196 317965 082020CIGS048600 SO.COM.IM. SRL

197 317960 082020CIGS080466 LA LANTERNA SRL

198 317962 082020CIGS078453 GROUP STYLE 2015 SRLS

199 317981 082020CIGS081800 PEDROSA MARQUEZ TERESA

200 317974 082020CIGS071966 SPARE TOUR SRL

201 317964 082020CIGS072768 STUDIO TURTURRO

202 317967 082020CIGS078809 GATTI S.R.L.

203 317968 082020CIGS081486 NARDI ALESSANDRA

204 317970 082020CIGS080699 TOSSI SERVICE SRL

205 318042 082020CIGS065192 HAN XIN JIAN

206 317998 082020CIGS076511 SMILING CENTRI ODONTOIATRICI SRLS

207 317983 082020CIGS080113 SG CONSULTING SRL

208 317992 082020CIGS066772 CINQUE STELLE DI MAFFOLI GABRIELLA C SAS

209 318005 082020CIGS069779 AL CAMOSCIO D''ABRUZZO SNC

210 318690 082020CIGS080817 CITY FROG DI PATRIZI P. & C. SAS

211 318001 082020CIGS081794 TENDAGGI E DINTORNI DI PAWLOWSKA JOLANTA

212 318007 082020CIGS074017 DAR CIRIOLA SRLS



213 318013 082020CIGS081732 STUDIO DI CONSULENZA AUTOMOBILISTICA DI RUSSOTTO ANTONIO

214 318027 082020CIGS081561 STUDIO LEGALE PALATTELLA ALBERTO

215 317997 082020CIGS081635 ROMA WELLNESS SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL

216 318008 082020CIGS080456 ALVA SRL

217 318003 082020CIGS081426 SOGNI DI ROCK AND ROLL DI PAMELA DE LAURETIS

218 318023 082020CIGS080988 SINALP INSURAANCE SRL

219 318048 082020CIGS081610 PRIDE29 SRL

220 318025 082020CIGS081338 FIRST HOUSES SRL

221 318022 082020CIGS080983 BRAGALONI ANDREA

222 318014 082020CIGS071690 MKT121 S.R.L.

223 318525 082020CIGS075415 RISTORANTE LA MIMOSA SNC

224 318040 082020CIGS046393 ALL SERVICE ROMA SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

225 318015 082020CIGS081592 JACOB 613 SRL

226 318035 082020CIGS081626 CONDOMINIO DI VIA SANTA BERNADETTE 57

227 318031 082020CIGS081436 ITELTE S.R.L.

228 318692 082020CIGS076147 DESIGN CERAMICHE SRLS

229 318026 082020CIGS047826 SUPER SRL

230 318038 082020CIGS081176 AARLYM SNC DI FABIOLA ALTOMARE C

231 318018 082020CIGS081715 LA CANTINELLA DI SERAFINO

232 318052 082020CIGS068156 TESIMANIA SRL

233 318012 082020CIGS038316 COOKING SRL

234 318020 082020CIGS077842 LAMPO 2000 DI ZARLENGA DANIELE SAS

235 318016 082020CIGS081497 FALCHI SIMONA

236 317995 082020CIGS081818 TECNO EDILE TOSCANA SRL

237 317999 082020CIGS047290 STUDIO ORATI ALESSANDRO

238 317996 082020CIGS040645 CONTI MASSIMO

239 317993 082020CIGS077588 EUR IMMOBILIARE SRL

240 317986 082020CIGS079305 FLLI RAPI SAS

241 318045 082020CIGS081034 CAF SINALP SRL

242 318049 082020CIGS076184 PONTINIA ITALIAN FOOD SRL

243 318024 082020CIGS048688 YANG HUANJUN

244 318696 082020CIGS080459 COOPERATIVA NOVA SERVICE A RL

245 318696 082020CIGS081291 FABRIZI

246 318696 082020CIGS081307 FAR SERVICE SAS

247 318028 082020CIGS071232 ORIGINAL DI CIPRANI GIUSEPPINA E C SAS

248 318046 082020CIGS081229 SERVIZI ECOLOGICI MARINO SRL

249 318063 082020CIGS081419 SIMOAN SRLS

250 318062 082020CIGS071513 DEL SIGNORE ELISABETTA


